SYSTEM 68
Ф68  ACME Downlight
Trimless Adjustable Curve Baffle
cutout :68mm
Adjustable Optic
25°
360°
Solid Brass

514
229
129
82
57
0.47
0.95
1.42
1.90
2.37
2.85
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
 datasheet - high efficiency  92Ra   datasheet - full spectrum 98Ra
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
8W                            724                                  508                                 15°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N15
8W                            821                                  486                                 24°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N24
8W                            765                                  474                                 36°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N36
8W                            787                                  406                                 50°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N50
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
10W                          862                                  559                                 15°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N15
10W                          915                                  548                                 24°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N24
10W                          928                                  529                                 36°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N36
10W                          957                                  434                                 50°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N50
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
12W                          1016                               648                                 15°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N15
12W                          1130                               636                                 24°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N24
12W                          1094                               624                                 36°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N36
12W                          1134                               583                                 50°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N50